

V
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3030 OF 2004

SAINATH MANDIR TRUST

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIJAYA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date: 16/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kadu, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions may be filed by 22.11.2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master